# **AIRTEL AFRICA PLC**



53-54 Grosvenor Street, London, W1K 3HU United Kingdom

### Airtel Africa plc

("Airtel Africa", or "Group")

### **Director/PDMR Shareholding**

**London and Lagos, 20 November 2024:** Airtel Africa, a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a presence in 14 countries across Africa, announces notification and public disclosure of transactions received on 18 November 2024 by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them in accordance with the Market Abuse Regulation.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Indian Continent Investment Limited		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	PCA to Shravin Bharti Mittal		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	Airtel Africa plc		
b)	LEI	254900ZNZDQL6OWQH623		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Airtel Africa plc \$0.50 ordinary shares		
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BKDRYJ47		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)   £0.949 409,919		

d)	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume	Aggregate Price	Aggregate Volume	Total Cost	
		£0.949	409,919	£388,941.40	]
	- Aggregated Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	13 November 2024			
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside the trading venue			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Indian Continent Investment Limited		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	PCA to Shravin Bharti Mittal		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	Airtel Africa plc		
b)	LEI	254900ZNZDQL6OWQH623		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Airtel Africa plc \$0.50 ordinary shares		
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BKDRYJ47		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)   £0.953 393,945		
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume	Aggregate Aggregate Total Cost   Price Volume   £0.953 393,945 £375,319.28		
	- Aggregated Price			

e)	Date of the transaction	14 November 2024
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside the trading venue

-ENDS-

## **Enquiries**

**Airtel Africa - Investor Relations** 

Alastair Jones +44 7464 830 011 <a href="mailto:lnvestor.relations@africa.airtel.com">lnvestor.relations@africa.airtel.com</a> +44 7464 830 011 +44 207 493 9315

**Airtel Africa - Group Company Secretary** 

Simon O'Hara +44 207 493 9315

#### **About Airtel Africa**

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with operations in 14 countries in sub-Saharan Africa. Airtel Africa provides an integrated offer to its subscribers, including mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally. The company's strategy is focused on providing a great customer experience across the entire footprint, enabling our corporate purpose of transforming lives across Africa.

www.airtel.africa

Approved for release in Nigeria.

Simon O'Hara

**Group Company Secretary**